600 Series
Fire Command Center
Multiplexed Voice
Evacuation System
Description
The Gamewell Voice (GV) Multiplexed Evacuation System
Fire Command Center operates in conjunction with the 600
Series Fire Alarm Control Panel (FACP) in a building to pro-

GV-MFP 10 mA 10 mA GV-I/O cards 20 ma 20 ma
GV-SSC 25 mA 25 mA
Ordering Information
Master Panel Fire Command Center Configurations
GV-MP16-RC Master Panel, 16 Switch Control, Remote Fire Contol
GV-MP32-RC Master Panel, 32 Switch Control, Remote Fire Contol
GV-MP48-RC Master Panel, 48 Switch Control, Remote Fire Contol
GV-MP64-RC Master Panel, 64 Switch Control, Remote Fire Contol
GV-MP80-RC Master Panel, 80 Switch Control, Remote Fire Contol
GV-MP96-RC Master Panel, 96 Switch Control, Remote Fire Contol
GV-MP112-RC Master Panel, 112 Switch Control, Remote Fire Contol
GV-MP128-RC Master Panel, 128 Switch Control, Remote Fire Contol
GV-MP144-RC Master Panel, 144 Switch Control, Remote Fire Contol
GV-MP16P-RC Master Panel, 16 Switch Control, Master Fire Phone, Remote Fire Contol
GV-MP32P-RC Master Panel, 32 Switch Control, Master Fire Phone, Remote Fire Contol
GV-MP64P-RC Master Panel, 64 Switch Control, Master Fire Phone, Remote Fire Contol
GV-MP80P-RC Master Panel, 80 Switch Control, Master Fire Phone, Remote Fire Contol
GV-MP96P-RC Master Panel, 96 Switch Control, Master Fire Phone, Remote Fire Contol
GV-MP112P-RC Master Panel, 112 Switch Control, Master Fire Phone, Remote Fire Contol
GV-MP128P-RC Master Panel, 128 Switch Control, Master Fire Phone, Remote Fire Contol
For systems requiring more switch controls then indicated above  please contact Gamewell Corporate Marketing.
All systems require Distributed Panels (DP) for operation.
Panel Options: Cards may be added as job requirements demand
GV-MFP Master Fire Phone Enables system to incorporate 2 way communication. Included with “P” panels.